
3 5 4 4 4 6 6 10 5

35 24 19 26 27 16 16 17 20
4 4 4 5 8 9 6 5 2

35 32 34 24 45 16 19 24 24
3 4 4 6 3 2 6 6 7

24 32 22 19 31 16 19 30 17
3 3 4 4 4 6 3 2 ┏ 3

19 34 22 40 32 17 24 30 30 ┛
3 3 2 5 4 3 5 2 ┏ 3

26 24 19 40 32 20 24 17 30 ┛
6 5 2 3 2

27 45 31 32 32

6 8 5 6 5 5 8 7 6

27 17 24 21 35 22 14 22 16
4 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 6

27 24 23 23 23 22 27 16 35
4 5 4 3 4 2 6 4 3

17 24 39 38 35 14 27 24 30
4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4

24 23 39 15 30 22 16 24 17
4 3 3 2 5 5 7 5 9

21 23 38 15 25 16 35 30 17
2 5 3 2 2

35 23 35 30 25

┏ 3 4 3 6 4 9 8 3 10

22 ┛ 18 21 15 26 13 12 28 11
┏ 4 3 5 6 7 5 6 6 5

22 ┛ 19 19 26 23 13 20 20 13
3 7 5 3 6 8 6 6 2

18 19 19 40 19 12 20 24 20
7 8 6 4 3 3 6 5 4

21 19 19 28 36 28 20 24 35
3 3 6 3 5 4 2 6 4

15 26 40 28 36 11 13 20 35
7 4 3 4 5

26 23 19 36 36

ＮＢＡ
関東

0.746 412 4 W 18 ○
0 20 79

3
4

6 59
5
松本 晋之介 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

Ｋｏｂｂｙ’ｓ

0.831 316 23 W W ○
0 24 107

2
6

6 89
4
小諸 経緯知 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

松山

8 64
0.842 5

- 76

1

幡ヶ谷倶楽部

4
214 22 21 7 ○

0

1.333 213 W W W ○
0 13 66

64

2
田名部 徳之 ＮＢＡ

関東

4

JPBF

1
8

6 88

100
JPBF

1.562 1W W W W ○
0

5 0
10

10

11

Ｒ
小林 田名部 上田 小諸 松本

Ｄ ＴＩ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

0.800

3 4 5

1
小林 伸明 ＮＢＡ

関東

3
上田 淳 ＮＢＡ

関東

W

1 2

⑥ ヤマニ 【Ⅱ】

0.628 6

0.717 5

0.886 3

36 140

4
2

7 88
6
松本 敏明 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

Ｋｏｂｂｙ’ｓ
22

0
16 16 9

36 145

3
4

6 1042

ニッカ
W

0
12 20 W 22

W

5
三井 廣美 ＮＢＡ

関東

19 123

2
6

8 109
4
渡辺 元 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF
16

0
W W 18

413 12 W 17 W
0 19 115

3
4

7 92
3
中原 大一郎 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

高千穂

1.100 2D W 20 W W
1 19 109

1
7

7 120
2
水内 誠二 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

1.137 1D W 16 W W
1 15 102

ＴＩ

1
小野寺 健容 ＮＢＡ

関東

3 1
7

6 116
JPBF

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

小野寺 水内 中原 渡辺 三井 松本
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 5 61 2

⑤ ヤマニ 【Ⅰ】

ＮＢＡ
関東

0.877 216 20 W W ○
0 17 98

2
6

9 86
5
増田 洋輔 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

ＲＥＶＥ

0.645 58 14 22 7 ○
0 - 79

4
2

4 51
4
永畑 風人 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

松山

6 75
0.789 4

24 95

3

ヤマニ

2
68 W W 17 ○

0

0.850 314 21 W W ○
0 16 100

74

2
片岡 紳 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

2
6

6 85

100
JPBF

1.351 1W W W W ○
0

5 0
10

8

14

Ｒ
町田 片岡 池田 永畑 増田

Ｄ ＴＩ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

0.692

3 4 5

1
町田 正 ＮＢＡ

関東

3
池田 民雄 ＮＢＡ

関東

16

1 2

④ 住吉

0.425 6

0.778 4

0.931 2

- 148

5
0

5 63
6
森口 博 ＮＢＡ

関東

0

国際
11

0
10 13 13

25 122

3
4

5 952

ヤマニ
W

0
21 16 W 8

W

5
杉浦 登美雄 ＮＢＡ

関東

15 131

2
6

5 122
4
加藤 忠弘 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

アドバンス
W

0
23 24 W

512 W 24 20 W
0 24 153

3
4

5 106
3
斉藤 親範 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

JPBF

0.925 318 18 W W W
0 23 120

2
6

6 111
2
熊澤 崇 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

1.008 1W W W W W
0 17 124

ＴＩ

1
堀家 聰臣 ＮＢＡ

関東

5 0
10

8 125
JPBF

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

堀家 熊澤 斉藤 加藤 杉浦 森口
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 5 61 2

③ 松山 【Ⅱ】

平成21年2月22日（日）25点ゲーム 第66回全日本スリークッション選手権大会・関東代表決定戦

ＮＢＡ
関東

0.780 416 W 5 D ○
1 24 91

2
5

5 71
5
大貫 崇弥 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

相馬

0.752 517 14 20 D ○
1 30 101

3
3

6 76
4
石口 欣司 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

アレナ

1.000 38 24 W W ○
0 17 82

2
6

7 82
3
久保寺 隆 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

高千穂

1.060 222 W W 16 ○
0 19 83

2
6

9 88
2
肥田 明 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

1.449 1W W W W ○
0 16 69

0
10

10 100
1
小林 英明 ＮＢＡ

関東

5

JPBF

ＨＲ ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

ＢＧ ＴＩ

Ｌ
ＷＰ

Ｄ

4 5
Ｗ

石口 大貫荒牧 土屋

2 3

肥田 久保寺

1

小林② 松山 【Ⅰ】
6

Ｄ
稲森

4

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

5

19

8

24

6

ＷＰ
ＴＰ

121

5

ＧＡ

0.923

0.717

0.843

0.605

0.617

4

6

Ｒ

1

2

3

0.562

122

108

ＴＩ

131

170

94

1670

41

0

6

32

2

26
ＮＢＡ
関東

稲森 宏孝
アドバンス

14 21 20 14W

41

W 19
32

W

0

5
ＮＢＡ
関東

土屋 博之
ニッカ

12 20 11 19

4
ＮＢＡ
関東

荒牧 則正
アレナ

8 W 12

W W W
23

2

3
ＮＢＡ
関東

外山 猛
マサ

10 23

牛込 茂
JPBF

ＮＢＡ
関東W

WW W

W 22 W W

51 2 3 4

1
ＮＢＡ
関東

外山米山

21 W

牛込

JPBF

米山 聡

① ＣＡＮＮＯＮ

8

0

4

0

8

14

0

ＬＷ

34

89

147

12819

4

1

6

5

32

87

141



平成21年2月22日（日）25点ゲーム 第66回全日本スリークッション選手権大会・関東代表決定戦

4 5 ┏ 3 4 5 3 8 3 5

31 22 23 ┛ 23 19 29 17 32 29
4 6 4 5 5 3 3 7 4

31 20 23 23 19 30 27 23 37
9 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 3

22 20 21 26 29 30 34 32 33
┏ 6 4 5 7 4 6 3 7 6

23 ┛ 23 21 33 17 27 34 24 22
2 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 3

23 23 26 33 32 23 32 24 42
3 3 3 3 6

29 37 33 22 42

┏ 6 4 9 2 7 4 5 4 5 5

23 ┛ 25 24 18 20 18 27 17 19 22
┏ 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 8 7 3

23 ┛ 28 31 19 21 18 19 30 27 33
5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 4

25 28 32 22 28 27 19 22 24 18
4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3

24 31 32 32 28 17 30 22 38 40
5 5 5 . 4 3 5 7 4 4

18 19 22 32 27 19 27 24 38 37
3 7 4 4 4 2 6 3 4 3

20 21 28 28 27 22 33 18 40 37

4 3 6 4 4 6 4 7 5

28 33 20 22 24 23 17 28 23
3 3 5 3 5 ┏ 8 7 5 6

28 31 32 30 24 16 ┛ 14 25 25
7 4 5 3 2 ┏ 5 3 2 6

33 31 36 34 23 16 ┛ 27 18 27
5 5 4 4 3 3 4 8 3

20 32 36 30 17 14 27 23 30
2 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 3

22 30 34 30 28 25 18 23 35
1 3 3 4 7

23 25 27 30 35

0.564 66 9 16 W 23
0 30 140

4
2

7 79
6
田中 三郎 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

アドバンス

0.852 420 20 W 20 W
0 18 129

3
4

5 110
5
清田 篤史 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

松山

0.801 513 12 23 W 16
0 23 111

4
2

8 89
4
西本 優子 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

JPBF

6 104
0.936 316 111

2

ＡＲＡＩ

2
515 D W 14 W

1

1.201 1W D W W W
1 14 104

115

2
高橋 朋隆 ＮＢＡ

関東

4

JPBF

0
9

8 125

123
JPBF

1.069 223 W W W W
0

4 1
8

7

17

Ｒ
竹島 高橋 中村 西本 清田 田中

Ｄ ＴＩ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ

6
Ｗ Ｌ

ＷＰ

0.746

3 4 5

1
竹島 欧 ＮＢＡ

関東

3
中村 尚也 ＮＢＡ

関東

1 2

⑫ ビッグボックス 【Ⅱ】

0.594 5

0.686 4

ＮＢＡ
関東

- 116

4
2

5 691

アーク
○

0
15 11 19 24

W

5
中村 正幸 ＮＢＡ

関東

30 118

3
4

5 81
4
榎本 光昭 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

チャンピオン
○

0
18 19 19

1W W W W ○
0 31 134

0
10

7 100
3
北浦 昭博 ＮＢＡ

関東

5

アドバンス

0.760 320 22 W W ○
0 30 121

2
6

5 92
2
山内 勇二 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

0.873 2W 15 W W ○
0 20 103

ＴＩ

1
小原 満 ＮＢＡ

関東

4 1
8

6 90
JPBF

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

小原 山内 北浦 榎本 中村
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 51 2

⑪ ビッグボックス 【Ⅰ】

0.5804
6 87

6
牧 岳雄 ＮＢＡ

関東 511 16 10 W W
0 37 150

32

ニュー文化

0.793 421 20 W W 24
0 24 145

3
4

7 115
5
福本 圭祐 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

ルパン

0.612 611 23 17 16 23
0 - 147

5
0

5 90
4
昼間 章 ＮＢＡ

関東

0

ヤマニ

5 121
1.100 318 110

3

松山

2
622 W W 24 W

0

0.889 2W 13 W W W
0 18 127

103

2
萩原 孝昌 ＮＢＡ

関東

4

JPBF

1
8

8 113

112
JPBF

1.087 112 W W W W
0

4 1
8

5

17

Ｒ
界 萩原 松山 昼間 福本 牧

Ｄ ＴＩ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ

6
Ｗ Ｌ

ＷＰ

0.814

3 4 5

1
界 敦康 ＮＢＡ

関東

3
松山 秀正 ＮＢＡ

関東

23

1 2

⑩ ＷＩＮＤ

0.822 6

0.949 2

0.789 3

28 124

4
2

7 102
6
灘 秀夫 ＮＢＡ

関東

1

小林
23

0
14 17 W

18 118

2
6

5 1123

Ｋｏｂｂｙ’ｓ
W

0
W 18 W 19

W

5
持丸 卓 ＮＢＡ

関東

28 147

2
6

4 116
4
山口 英一 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

メリディアン
W

0
18 W 23

517 W W 22 21
0 28 135

3
4

5 110
3
石橋 毅一 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

JPBF

0.983 4D 23 22 W W
1 19 122

2
5

5 120
2
松山 昌司 ＮＢＡ

関東

2

JPBF

1.036 1D W W 14 W
1 20 110

ＴＩ

1
小嶋 正史 ＮＢＡ

関東

3 1
7

9 114
JPBF

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

小嶋 松山 石橋 山口 持丸 灘
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 5 61 2

⑨ ストレートプール

0.5882
6 96

6
玉川 祐之 ＮＢＡ

関東 516 20 21 14 W
0 42 163

41

松山

0.627 620 23 15 16 22
0 - 153

5
0

5 96
5
林田 和明 ＮＢＡ

関東

0

Ｒｏｏｔｓ

0.959 119 W W W W
0 22 124

1
8

7 119
4
本松 良 ＮＢＡ

関東

4

チャンピオン

6 123
0.778 229 158

4

JPBF

1
8W W 23 W W

0

0.867 4W 21 22 W W
0 19 136

126

2
奥村 健 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

JPBF

2
6

7 118

115
JPBF

0.912 320 20 W W W
0

3 2
6

8

17

Ｒ
宮下 奥村 阿部 本松 林田 玉川

Ｄ ＴＩ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

ＴＰ
ＧＡ

6
Ｗ Ｌ

ＷＰ

0.955

3 4 5

1
宮下 崇生 ＮＢＡ

関東

3
阿部 明 ＮＢＡ

関東

1 2

⑧ スドー

0.495 5

0.940 2

ＮＢＡ
関東

- 105

4
2

4 521

ニッカ
○

0
7 16 10 19

W

5
中岡 重明 ＮＢＡ

関東

21 100

1
7

7 94
4
播磨 潤 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

ＡＲＡＩ世田谷
○

1
D 19 W

3W 22 13 W ○
0 22 89

2
6

9 85
3
中島 宏典 ＮＢＡ

関東

3

ヤマニ

1.030 1W W W W ○
0 20 97

0
10

6 100
2
肥田 緒里恵 ＮＢＡ

関東

5

JPBF

0.888 420 18 D W ○
1 23 99

ＴＩ

1
住吉 大海 ＮＢＡ

関東

2 2
5

5 88
JPBF

ＴＰ
ＧＡ Ｒ

住吉 肥田 中島 播磨 中岡
Ｄ

Ｗ Ｌ
ＷＰ

ＨＲ

ＢＧ

3 4 51 2

⑦ レーヴ


